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Council File Number

10-2386

Title

Vision Theater

Last Change Date Expiration Date
09/10/2014 08/20/2016
Mover Second

BERNARD PARKS BILL ROSENDAHL

Mover/Second Comment
Motion (Wesson, Jr. / Price) 07/30/2014

Action History for Council File 10-2386

Date

09/10/2014
09/09/2014
08/20/2014
08/13/2014
08/06/2014
08/01/2014
07/30/2014
09/30/2010
09/24/2010
09/17/2010
09/15/2010
09/08/2010

Activity

Council action final.

Council received and filed item.

Council continued item to/for September 9, 2014 .

Council continued item to/for August 20, 2014 .

Council continued item to/for August 13, 2014 .

City Clerk scheduled item for Council on August 6, 2014.

Motion referred to Council (Tentatively scheduled for August 6, 2014).
Council action final.

Council adopted item, subject to reconsideration, pursuant to Council Rule 51.

City Clerk scheduled item for Council on September 24, 2010.
Transportation Committee waived consideration of item .
Motion referred to Transportation Committee.
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