
Office of the City Clerk, City of Los Angeles

Council File Number

10-2386

Title

Vision Theater

Last Change Date

09/10/2014

Expiration Date 08/20/2016

Mover Second

BERNARD PARKS BILL ROSENDAHL

Mover/Second Comment

Motion (Wesson, Jr. / Price) 07/30/2014

Action History for Council File 10-2386

Date	Activity
09/10/2014	Council action final.
09/09/2014	Council received and filed item.
08/20/2014	Council continued item to/for September 9, 2014 .
08/13/2014	Council continued item to/for August 20, 2014.
08/06/2014	Council continued item to/for August 13, 2014.
08/01/2014	City Clerk scheduled item for Council on August 6, 2014.
07/30/2014	Motion referred to Council (Tentatively scheduled for August 6, 2014).
09/30/2010	Council action final.
09/24/2010	Council adopted item, subject to reconsideration, pursuant to Council Rule 51.
09/17/2010	City Clerk scheduled item for Council on September 24, 2010.
09/15/2010	Transportation Committee waived consideration of item .
09/08/2010	Motion referred to Transportation Committee.

Saturday, May 04, 2024 Page 1 of 1